






(c) = CALCULATED AREA

* DENOTES RIGHT OF WAY ENCROACHMENT
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PARCEL NO. OWNER
NO.

SHEET 
OWNERS RECORD AUDITOR'S

P.R.O.

TOTAL 

TAKE

GROSS 

TAKE

P.R.O. IN 

TAKE

NET 

TURE

STRUC- 
NET RESIDUE

FUND

TYPE 
REMARKS

AS ACQUIRED

BOOK PAGE
PARCEL NUMBER RECORD AREA LEFT RIGHT INSTRUMENT

INSTRUMENT

1-WDV1 SRK ALEXIS LEWIS ASSOCIATES LLC A DELAWARE LIMITED 7, 10 20050318-0018177 2300873 6.3044 0.1140 0.0613 0.0599 0.0014 NO SEE BELOW

S
A

F
E

T
Y

 F
U

N
D

S

LOWES INGREE/EGRESS EASEMENT INSTRUMENT

LIABILITY COMPANY 20050318-0018178 2300874 0.5198 0.1096 0.1168 0.1096 0.0072 NO 0.4030 20030403-0006214

20050318-0018177 2300878 1.2026 0.2669 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

20170907-0039173 2300882 0.9288 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

20050318-0018178 2300884 1.3262 0.2420 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

2300912 0.0315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

TOTAL 10.3133 0.7325 0.1781 0.1695 0.0086 9.5722

1-WDV2 5, 6 20050318-0018177 2300873 6.3044 0.1140 0.0439 0.0412 0.0027 NO 6.1863

20050318-0018177 2300878 1.2026 0.2669 0.2840 0.2669 0.0171 NO 0.9186

20170907-0039173 2300882 0.9288 0.0000 0.0084 0.0000 0.0084 NO 0.9204

TOTAL 8.4358 0.3809 0.3363 0.3081 0.0282 8.0267

1-T1 5, 6 2300878 1.2026 0.2669 0.0419 0.0000 0.0419 REGRADE

2300882 0.9288 0.0000 0.0238 0.0000 0.0238

2300873 6.3044 0.0545 0.0073 0.0000 0.0073

TOTAL 0.3214 0.0730 0.0000 0.0730

1-T2 7, 10 2300874 0.5198 0.1096 0.0059 0.0000 0.0059 REGRADE

2300873 6.3044 0.0545 0.0088 0.0000 0.0088 RECONSTRUCT DRIVE

2300884 1.3262 0.0000 0.0014 0.0000 0.0014

TOTAL 0.1641 0.0161 0.0000 0.0161

2-WDV ALEXIS/LEWIS INVESTORS LTD. AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6, 7 MF 00-0511-E09 2204037 1.1200 0.4350 0.4378 0.4350 0.0028 NO 0.6822 RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT INSTRUMENT

20140619-0023710;EASEMENTS 01 0152E02

2-T MF 00-0511-E09 2204037 1.1200 0.0000 0.0162 0.0000 0.0162 REGRADE, RECONSTRUCT DRIVE, *ASPHALT PARKING LOT

6, 7, 9 91-102-B02 2204002 1.0650 0.0000 0.0138 0.0000 0.0138 MOVEABLE REALTOR SIGN*

2204055 13.2280 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

TOTAL 0.0000 0.0300 0.0000 0.0300

3-T SADDLEBACK VALLEY HOLDINGS LLC A CALIFORNIA LIMITED 6 20140424-0014961 2205431 0.9549 0.3410 0.0497 0.0000 0.0497
CURB;15' SEWER EASEMENT; TAKE TWO BUSHES

REGRADE; REMOVE DRIVE ACCESS STA. 343+52, RT, CONSTRUCT 

LIABILITY COMPANY DEED VOL. 1801 P. 502

4-WDV EAG LLC AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6 20080611-0029622 2201517 0.9333 0.0000 0.0037 0.0000 0.0037 NO 0.9296 *VALERO SIGN

0.8264 (C)

4-T 6, 10 0.0000 0.0525 0.0000 0.0525
CONSTRUCT CURB

REGRADE; REMOVE DRIVE ACCESS STA. 343+75, LT & 131+00.22, RT, 

5-T BENNETT ENTERPRISES LLC AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 6, 8 20170515-0020249 2205421 1.8553 0.2160 0.0044 0.0000 0.0044 REGRADE, RECONSTRUCT DRIVE

6 EXPRESSO, LLC AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 97-0690D04 2300908 0.5880 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 NO ADDITIONAL R/W REQUIRED

TOLEDO FILE #7221 5/3/1983 FOR P.R.O.

7 HUSSEIN YOUNES 20120320-0012914 2300909 0.3870 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 NO ADDITIONAL R/W REQUIRED

TOLEDO FILE #7221 5/3/1983 FOR P.R.O.

8 SOCIETY BANK AND TRUST 2205401 0.6581 0.0586 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 NO ADDITIONAL R/W REQUIRED

2205427 0.9321 0.0804 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

NET RESIDUE = RECORD AREA - TOTAL PRO - NET TAKE

NOTE: UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES ARE TEMPORARY

EASEMENTS TO BE USED FOR STORAGE OF

MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT BY THE CONTRACTOR

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

RH 8/28/20 OWNER 1 PPN 2300882 PRO,OWNER 6 RECORD

           OWNER 6,7 REMARK

RH 9/24/20 OWNER 2 ADD MOVEABLE SIGN REMARK

RH 3/18/21 OWNER 2 INSTRUMENT & NAME

                                                  

                                                  

DATE COMPLETED  7/31/20                                    

REV. BY DATE DESCRIPTION

TOTAL NUMBER OF :

5  OWNERSHIPS

10 PARCELS

 0  TOTAL TAKES

0  OWNERSHIPS W/ STRUCTURES INVOLVED

TYPES OF TITLE LEGEND:

WDV = WARRANTY DEED

T = TEMPORARY EASEMENT

NOTE:  ALL TEMPORARY PARCELS TO BE OF 6 MONTH DURATION.

GRANTEE:

ALL RIGHT OF WAY ACQUIRED IN THE NAME OF

THE CITY OF TOLEDO  UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN.
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* - DENOTES R/W ENCROACHMENT

LINE BEARING LENGTH

L1 N00°22'00"W 2.00'

L2 N89°38'00"E 177.25'

L3 N88°24'49"E 258.33'

L4 N89°38'00"E 62.11'

L5 N89°38'00"E 164.26'

L6 N00°22'00"W 5.00'

L7 N89°38'00"E 333.40'

�

�

�

��

HRP ASSOCIATES, LLC
AN OHIO LIMITED 
LIABILITY CO.
PID 2304161
1119 W. ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

SRK ALEXIS LEWIS
ASSOCIATES LLC A
DELAWARE LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2300882
INSTRUMENT 20170907-0039173
1110 W. ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL SRK ALEXIS LEWIS

ASSOCIATES LLC A 
DELAWARE LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2300873
INSTRUMENT 20050318-0018177
1030 W. ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

1

SRK ALEXIS LEWIS
ASSOCIATES LLC A 
DELAWARE LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2300878
INSTRUMENT 20050318-0018177
1028 W. ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

JAMR 5 LLC
AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2204003
INSTRUMENT 20140619-0023709
5737 LEWIS AVE.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

ALEXIS/LEWIS INVESTORS LTD.
AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2204055
INSTRUMENT 20001011-0034643
1035 ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

MAX AUTO REAL ESTATE, LLC
PID 2304181
INSTRUMENT 20180216-0006281
1107 W. ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

ALEXIS/LEWIS 
INVESTORS LTD.
AN OHIO 
LIMITED LIABILITY 
COMPANY
PID 2204055
INSTRUMENT 
20001011-0034643
1035 ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL
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REPORT OF SURVEY FOR 
ERIN DEVELOPMENT CO. BY 
NATIONAL SURVEY SERVICE 
DATE 9/3/2002

L SYLVANIA-ALEXIS ROAD 
IMPROVEMENT NO. 442 
DATED 11/13/1930

LUC-184-13.63 R/W PLANS 
DATED 1961

C

H

PARCEL SPLIT SURVEY 
BY  SANEHOLTZ & 
ASSOCIATES LLC DATED 
3/1/2005

SECTION 3

SECTION 10

PROP. WALK

EX. WALK

N89°38'00"E

N89°38'00"E

SIGN
BURGER KING BANK SIGN (DND)

FIFTH THIRD 

EX. FLOWER BED

497.62'
N88°35'50"E

L1
L2

L3 L4

L5L6

L7

4.00'

335+24.48

42.00' LT

335+24.48

46.00' LT

337+01.73

42.00' LT

338+57.87

45.00' LT

338+57.87

40.00' LT

BENCH (2)
EX. CONC. 

336+67.60

335+09.96

337+07.48 337+52.39

337+82.47

339+73.71

315.23D

2

� � � �

47.50' LT
339+60.00

339+73.93

45.00' RT

337+82.69

45.00' RT

335+09.95

40.00' LT

337+52.22

40.00' LT

334+47.85

70.00' RT

335+47.85

70.00' RT

335+24.48
40.00' LT

��

337+07.47

40.00' LT

337+07.48

42.12' LT

337+07.48

49.31' LT

337+52.18

50.12' LT

4
0

.9
'

7
4
.1

'

4
0

.0
0

183.00N89°38'00"E

1-WDV2

1-WDV2

�

RH 8/28/20 BLD TIES,L4 IN TABLE,STA. LABEL FOR 1-WDV2

RH 10/01/20 ADD DISTANCES FOR 1-WDV2

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

DATE COMPLETED  8/28/20                                    

REV. BY DATE DESCRIPTION

T. 9 S. , R. 7 E.

SECTION 3, 10 

CITY OF TOLEDO

LUCAS COUNTY

DND - DO NOT DISTURB

FDN - FOUNDATION

ABAND - ABANDONED

MONUMENT LEGEND
EXISTING R/W MONUMENT BOX
RAILROAD SPIKE FOUND

IRON PIN FOUND

IRON PIN FOUND W/ ID CAP

IRON PIPE FOUND

5/8" DIAMETER 30 INCH LONG REBAR SET WITH PLASTIC CAP "ARCADIS US INC"
DRILL HOLE AND CROSS SET

(R) - REMOVE
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MATCH LINE STA. 132+00
SEE SHEET 10

* - DENOTES R/W ENCROACHMENT

LUCAS COUNTY

CITY OF TOLEDO

SECTION 2, 3, 10, 11

T. 9 S. , R. 7 E.� �

�

�

�

2

ALEXIS/LEWIS INVESTORS LTD.
AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2204037
1019 W. ALEXIS RD. TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL
INSTRUMENT MF 00-0511-E09

3

SADDLEBACK VALLEY HOLDINGS LLC
A CALIFORNIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2205431
INSTRUMENT 20140424-0014961
5760 LEWIS AVE.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

HUSSEIN YOUNES
PID 2300909
INSTRUMENT 20120320-0012914
5803 LEWIS AVE
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

EXPRESSO, LLC AN OHIO 
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2300908
INSTRUMENT 20140619-0023709
1020 ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

4

EAG LLC AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2201517
INSTRUMENT 20080611-0029622
950 W. ALEXIS RD.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

EX. 48" STM.
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EX. RED LIGHT

EX. 24" SAN.
EX. 8" GAS

EX. WALK

EX. 4" TELECOM

EX. TMOBILE SIGN

S
0

1
°0

4
'5

1
"E

N89°38'00"E
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WASH SIGN* (DND)
EX. EXPRESSO CAR

129+21.68

30.00' RT

343+67.00

56.00' RT
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55.00' RT

343+92.00

48.00' RT

344+14.00

70.00' LT
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EREX. 2" 
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45.00' RT
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2-T
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4-WDV

4-T

CANOPY
STATION
GAS

* PARKING LOT

GAS STATION
CANOPY

EX. VALERO SIGN
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R

IV
E

5
2

' A
S

P
H

A
L

T

3
4
1
+

3
1

.6
9

�
 C

O
M

M
. 

D
R

IV
E

3
9

' A
S

P
H

A
L

T

3
4

4
+

2
9

.4
6

�
 C

O
M

M
. 

D
R

IV
E

3
7

' A
S

P
H

A
L

T

131+62.31
� COMM. 

DRIVE

44' ASPHALT

128+53.03
� COMM. 

DRIVE
44' ASPHALT

344+81.42 

48.00' RT 

344+81.42 

45.00' RT 

3-T

PLOT PLAN OF PROPOSED 
PARCEL SPLITS FOR 
ALEXIS/LEWIS INVESTORS 
BY R.C. TWINING & 
ASSOCIATES DATED 
8/16/1990

LEWIS AVE. & ALEXIS RD. 
IMPROVEMENTS BY PORTER W. 
McDONNEL & ASSOCIATES DATED 
6/28/1968

SECTION 3

SECTION 10

SECTION 2

SECTION 11

STA. 130+00.00 LEWIS AVE
STA. 342+72.72 SR 184

130+95.00

50.00' RT

343+34.86

70.00' LT

ASPHALT

P
R

O
P
. 

W
A
L
K

P
R

O
P
. W

A
L
K

P
R

O
P

. 
W

A
L

K

PROP. WALK

6

340+22.01

55.00' LT

3
4
3
+

8
0
.0

8
�

 C
O

M
M

. 
D

R
IV

E

131+00.22
� COMM. 
DRIVE

4
0

' A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 (

R
)

40' ASPHALT (R)

PROP. CURB

9
0

.0
2

'
S

0
2

°2
1

'3
6

"E

40.71'
S35°19'50"E

N89°21'59"E

28.47'
S27°33'26"E

N89°38'00"E

BED
EX. FLOWER 

1
2
1
.7

6
'

N
0

0
°3

7
'5

7
"W

89.42'
S89°21'59"W

FDN.
CONC.

ABAND. 

(DND)
GAS SIGN 
* EX. MOBILE 

DEFUNCT

PLAZA SIGN
EX. NORTHSTAR

1-WDV2

L4

L1

L2

L6

340+22.11

47.50' LT

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

L13

L14

L15

L16

L17

L18

L19

129+36.61

45.00' RT

N
0

0
°3

7
'5

7
"W

129+16.00

45.00' RT

N
0

0
°3

7
'5

7
"W

PHONE POLE
ABAND. PAY

CONC. FDN.
ABAND.

CURB
CONC.

CONC. WALK 26
.3
'

SEE DETAIL "A" 
SHEET

GAS STATION 
CANOPY

E
X

. 
W

A
L
K

LINE
LATERAL PARKING

LINE
LATERAL PARKING

LINE
LATERAL PARKING

7

VOL. 1801 P. 502
LUC-24B-13.60 (1961), 
15' SEWER EASEMENT PER

PROP. 12" STM.

7

L3

L5

340+22.14

45.00' LT

EX. CONC. BENCH (2)

EX. 12" STM.

S
0

1
°0

5
'1

3
"E

1

4
7

.5
0

'

315.23' 250.02'

2
5
0
.0

2
'

N
0

1
°0

5
'1

3
"W

N89°38'00"E

342+01.84

70.00' LT

49.45'

(T)LT. POLE

343+22.17

70.00' LT

343+22.17

7
0

.0
0

'
N

0
0

°3
8

'0
1

"W

343+55.00

80.00' LT

5

5-T

344+81.42

41.00' RT

7.00'
3.00'52.91'

N44°28'29"E

343+40.20

41.00' RT

8-22-94
TOLEDO ORD NO. 472-94,
10' SIDEWALK EASEMENT

3
4
3
+

5
2
.0

0
C

O
M

M
. 
D

R
IV

E

3
6
' 
C

O
N

C
. 
(R

)

4
3

' A
S

P
H

A
L

T
3
4
3
+

5
2
.0

0
C

O
M

M
. 
D

R
IV

E

64.58'

N89°21'59"E

N00°38'01"W

64.58'
N89°21'59"E

�

128+05.25

53.25' LT

�
�

�
�

N
0

0
°3

8
'3

0
"W

S89°38'00"W 50.00'

4
5

.0
0

'

250.01'

79.13'DND

DND

1
9
5
.0

0
'

168.09'

128+05.24

50.00' LT

RH 10/01/20 SHOW PROPOSED WATER LINE

CJ 10/08/20 REV. BEAR/DIST. OWNER 1,2,4

RH 03/18/21 OWNER 2 INSTRUMENT & NAME

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

DATE COMPLETED  07/31/20

REV. BY DATE DESCRIPTION
MATCH LINE STA. 128+00

SEE SHEET 9

COMMERCIAL
TOLEDO, OH 43612
1035 ALEXIS RD
PID 2204055
AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ALEXIS/LEWIS INVESTORS LTD.

DND - DO NOT DISTURB

FDN - FOUNDATION

ABAND - ABANDONED

MONUMENT LEGEND
EXISTING R/W MONUMENT BOX
RAILROAD SPIKE FOUND

IRON PIN FOUND

IRON PIN FOUND W/ ID CAP

IRON PIPE FOUND

5/8" DIAMETER 30 INCH LONG REBAR SET WITH PLASTIC CAP "ARCADIS US INC"
DRILL HOLE AND CROSS SET

(R) - REMOVE

LINE BEARING LENGTH

L1 N89°38'00"E 62.11'

L2 N01°05'13"E 2.50'

L3 N89°38'00"E 333.40'

L4 N88°35'50"E 497.62'

L5 S01°05'13"E 7.50'

L6 N01°05'13"W 25.39'

L7 S27°33'26"E 28.48'

L8 S89°21'59"W 12.69'

L9 S35°19'50"E 40.71'

L10 N89°21'59"E 59.00'

L11 S00°38'01"E 10.00'

L13 N01°05'13"W 108.00'

L14 N00°37'57"W 20.61'

L15 N44°28'29"E 31.73''

L16 N89°21'59"E 141.22'

L17 S00°38'01"E 7.00'

L18 S87°04'33"W 25.02'

L19 S59°45'22"W 56.68'
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7/31/20

71

9

* - DENOTES R/W ENCROACHMENT

* ASPHALT PARKING LOT

(R) - REMOVE

SIGN*
REALTOR 
MOVEABLE 

2

ALEXIS/LEWIS INVESTORS LTD
AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2204002
1001 W. ALEXIS RD.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL
DEED 91-102-B02

ALEXIS/LEWIS INVESTORS LTD.
AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2204055
1035 ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

8

SOCIETY BANK & TRUST
PID 2205401
INSTRUMENT 19930106-0841745
5724 LEWIS AVE.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

8

SOCIETY BANK & TRUST
PID 2205427
INSTRUMENT 19930106-0841745
5740 LEWIS AVE.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

LUCAS COUNTY

CITY OF TOLEDO

SECTION 10, 11 

T. 9 S. , R. 7 E. 

N
8

9
°2

1
'3

0
"E

S
8
9
°2

4
'3

5
"W

S
8
9
°0

3
'0

3
"W

S
8
9
°2

2
'0

4
"W

127+91.30

2,632.29'
N00°37'57"W

A
S

P
H

.
D

R
IV

E

A
S

P
H

.
D

R
IV

E

A
S

P
H

.
D

R
IV

E

EX. 16" WM

EX. 6" GAS

EX. 8" WM
EX. 4" FO

E
X

. 1
" F

O

E
X

. 1
" F

O

12" 12"

12" 12"

12" 12"
12" 12"

EX. FLOWER BED

EX. FLOWER BED

BEGIN 
ACQUISITION
STA. 126+20.00

CONST. LIMITS

CONST. LIMITS

� R/W & CONST. LEWIS AVENUE

2-T

1
2
6
+

1
1
.1

1
�

 C
O

M
M

. 
D

R
IV

E

5
4

' A
S

P
H

A
L

T

LUC-LEWIS AVE R/W 
PLAN DATED 5/17/2000

PLAT OF NORTH 
TOWN COMMONS 
PLAT VOL. 125 P. 4

PROP. WALK

EX. WALK

SECTION 10

SECTION 11

126+20.00

50.00' LT

126+20.00

53.25' LT

N00°37'57"W

N00°37'57"W

N00°37'57"W

286.91'
N00°37'57"W

EX. 12" STM.

VOL. 1801 P. 502
LUC-24B-13.60 (1961)

15' SEWER EASEMENT PER

EX. 12" STM.
EX. 12" STM.

BUMPER BLOCKS
* PARKING SPACES & CONC.

N89°21'30"E
3.25'

EX. 12" STM.

307.00'

8-22-94
TOLEDO ORD NO. 472-94,

10' SIDEWALK EASEMENT

125+81.17

2

RH 9/24/20 ADD REALTOR SIGN ON PARCEL 2

CJ 12/07/20 REV. PARCEL NUMBER 8 TO MATCH SUMMARY

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

DATE COMPLETED  7/31/20                                    

REV. BY DATE DESCRIPTION

DND - DO NOT DISTURB

FDN - FOUNDATION

ABAND - ABANDONED

MONUMENT LEGEND
EXISTING R/W MONUMENT BOX
RAILROAD SPIKE FOUND

IRON PIN FOUND

IRON PIN FOUND W/ ID CAP

IRON PIPE FOUND

5/8" DIAMETER 30 INCH LONG REBAR SET WITH PLASTIC CAP "ARCADIS US INC"
DRILL HOLE AND CROSS SET
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71

10

* - DENOTES R/W ENCROACHMENT

EXPRESSO, LLC 
AN OHIO LIMITED 
LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2300908 
1020 ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

ALEXIS INVESTORS LLC
AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2330002
INSTRUMENT 20160412-0013468
5826 LEWIS AVE.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

ALEXIS INVESTORS LLC
AN OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2329977
5860 LEWIS AVE.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

1

SRK ALEXIS LEWIS
ASSOCIATES LLC A
DELAWARE LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2300873
1030 W. ALEXIS RD
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

SRK ALEXIS LEWIS
ASSOCIATES LLC A
DELAWARE LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2300884
5855 LEWIS AVE.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

1

SRK ALEXIS LEWIS
ASSOCIATES LLC A
DELAWARE LIMITED 
LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2300874
INSTRUMENT 20050318-0018178
5827 LEWIS AVE.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

LUCAS COUNTY

CITY OF TOLEDO

SECTION 2, 3 

T. 9 S. , R. 7 E. 

S
8
9
°3

7
'2

6
"W

S
8
9
°2

2
'5

0
"W

N
8

8
°3

8
'5

2
"E

2,641.51'
N01°05'13"W

A
S

P
H

.
D

R
IV

E

E
X
. 1
" T

E
L

EX. 4" GAS

E
X

. 1
" G

A
SE

X
. 1

" T
E

L
EE

X
. 2

" E
L
E

C
T

R
IC

EX. 24" WM

EX.
 5
" E

LE
CTRI

C

E
X

. 6
" W

M

EX. 8" WM

9"

21"

4"

END 
ACQUISITION
STA. 134+29.00

CONST. LIMITS

CONST. LIMITS
 R/W & CONST. LEWIS AVENUE�

4-T

1-T2

1-WDV1

EX. 4" GAS

EX. 8" WM

1
3
3

+
9

5
.5

6
�

 C
O

M
M

. 
D

R
IV

E

5
8
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S

P
H

A
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T

1
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2
+

3
0

.0
7

�
 C

O
M

M
. 

D
R

IV
E

3
1

' A
S

P
H

A
L

T

M

LUC-LEWIS AVE R/W PLAN DATED 5/17/2000CURB
PROP. 

PROP. 
WALK EX. WALK

6

SECTION 2

SECTION 3

8.00'
N88°54'47"E

90.02'
S02°21'36"E

STATION DND
COMPRESSION
*EX. AIR 

1-T2

132+50.02

CAR WASH SIGN DND
*EX. EXPRESSO 

132+03.00

50.00' RT

132+03.00

58.00' RT

N01°05'13"W

N01°05'13"W

EAG LLC AN OHIO 
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
PID 2201517
INSTRUMENT 20080611-0029622
950 W. ALEXIS RD.
TOLEDO, OH 43612
COMMERCIAL

4

S
8
9
°3

8
'0

0
"W

S
8
9
°3

8
'0

0
"W

1

P
ID

 2
3

0
0

9
1

2

M
LEWIS AVE. & ALEXIS RD. 
IMPROVEMENTS BY 
PORTER W. McDONNEL & 
ASSOCIATES DATED 
6/28/1968

4
8

.0
0

'250.02' 171.98'

4
4

.0
0

'

134+22.00

N
8

8
°5

4
'4

7
"E

N
8

9
°3

8
'0

0
"E

133+61.02

SEE DETAIL B
SHEET7

108.00'

133+61.58

44.29' LT

133+61.56

43.00' LT

1-WDV1

1
6
.4
'

134+22.01

43.00' LT

134+22.00

41.50' LT

134+22.00

44.00' LT

RH 8/28/20 BLD TIE,DETAIL NOTE,STA/OFF UPDATE OWNR 1

CJ 12/07/20 REV. ENCROACHMENT LABELS AS DND

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

DATE COMPLETED  7/31/20                                    

REV. BY DATE DESCRIPTION

DND - DO NOT DISTURB

FDN - FOUNDATION

ABAND - ABANDONED

MONUMENT LEGEND
EXISTING R/W MONUMENT BOX
RAILROAD SPIKE FOUND

IRON PIN FOUND

IRON PIN FOUND W/ ID CAP

IRON PIPE FOUND

5/8" DIAMETER 30 INCH LONG REBAR SET WITH PLASTIC CAP "ARCADIS US INC"
DRILL HOLE AND CROSS SET

(R) - REMOVE
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